Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

GLENSWAY FLASHS KEWPEE

GLENSWAY FLASHS OLIVER

PIED PIPER LITTLE MISS NEGATIVE

PIED PIPER SPARKSNFIRE

Equine Registry

DoB
06-Aug-1999
14-Sep-1998
21-Sep-2003

16-Oct-2001

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Mare

Gelding

Offspring GLENSWAY'S SPARKLES (1995)

Reg
2897
2187
5037

3837

Sire Damsire
MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA) WOODLANDS RUSTY

MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA) WOODLANDS RUSTY

JAC GLENSHEE YANKEE CLIPPER WOODLANDS RUSTY
GLENSHEE JELLYBEANS WOODLANDS RUSTY
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